

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 564 OF 2005

NIRANJAN PANJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With orders)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

The matter is stated to be listed on 16.2.2010 as
item No. 101)