

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 564 OF 2005

NIRANJAN PANJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 15/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S.THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjana Naryan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of Ms. Ranjan Narayan, learned counsel  
appearing on behalf of the appellant, list after one week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

(The matter is appearing as Item No. 103 in Court No. 9  
on 16.03.2010)