

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 564 OF 2005

NIRANJAN PANJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2010 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjana Narayan, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. Ranjana Narayan, learned counsel for the  
appellant prays that this appeal may be taken up after one  
week as she is busy in a part-heard matter in another court.  
As prayed, list this appeal after one week.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master