

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 564 OF 2005

NIRANJAN PANJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

[office report for direction]

Date: 13/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ranjana Narain, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. Ranajan Narain, advocate be paid Rs. 10,000/-
towards the fee to appear in this matter.

Office report is ordered accordingly.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master